
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not classified
DNF

No.
42

108
32
30
16
23
3

19
27
17
20
37
18
32
31
4

28

Name
Simone ROMALDI
Drago ČEPON
Janez JERŠIN
Sandro JEFIĆ
Damir PETEK
Klaudio BALDE
Boris ANDRAČIĆ
Branislav ŠUPUT
Josip ŠEGO
Luka MATUŠIĆ
Stanislav PERKOVIĆ
Silvester HOBIČ
Sanjin TOPČAGIĆ
Filip FRANIĆ
Krešimir PRŠA
Martin VUGRINEC

Zdravko KOGOVŠEK

Motorcycle

Aprilia RSV4
Aprilia RSV4
RSV 1000
Tuono 1000
Tuono 1000
Tuono 1000
RSV4
RSV 1000
Tuono 1000
RSV4
Tuono 1000
Tuono RSV
Pegaso 650
Pegaso
Aprilia 125SP
RS 125

RSV 1000

Class
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia

Aprilia

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4

1

Total Tm
8:10.674
8:16.131
8:18.227
8:42.058
8:48.279
8:50.678
9:03.822
9:11.386
9:14.710
9:15.383
9:15.830
9:37.571
8:06.304
8:07.654
8:15.445
8:17.909

1:51.168

Diff

5.457
7.553

31.384
37.605
40.004
53.148

1:00.712
1:04.036
1:04.709
1:05.156
1:26.897

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF

Gap

5.457
2.096

23.831
6.221
2.399

13.144
7.564
3.323
0.673
0.447

21.741
1 Lap
1.350
7.791
2.464

Best Tm
1:36.729
1:37.618
1:38.016
1:41.714
1:42.738
1:43.344
1:44.958
1:46.707
1:47.915
1:47.799
1:48.411
1:52.378
1:58.301
1:58.608
1:59.811
2:00.837

1:47.873

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.457

Avg. Speed

152,900

Best Lap Tm

1:36.729

Best Spd

155,122

Best Lap by

42 - Simone ROMALDI
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38. MOTOHAPENING
Aprilia kup

Utrka

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:34:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km

14.8.2010 15:20


